



Lee & Nee

Softwares (Exports) Ltd.

CIN : L70102WB1988PLC045587

REGD. OFFICE : 14B, CAMAC STREET
KOLKATA - 700 017, INDIA
PH. : 91-33-4069 5100 / 4065 0374
FAX : 91-33-4001 6766
Email : info@lnseel.com
Website : www.lnseel.com

August 10, 2022

To, The Secretary BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai -400 001 Script code : 517415	To, The Secretary The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd. 7, Lyons Range Kolkata-700001
---	--

Dear Sir /Madam,

Sub: Published Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2022

With reference to the captioned subject, please find enclosed herewith copy of the Newspaper Advertisements published in "Financial Express" on August 11, 2022 in respect to the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022, which was approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on August 10, 2022.

This is for your information & record.

Thanking you.

Yours truly,

For Lee & Nee Softwares (Exports) Ltd

Lee & Nee Softwares (Exports) Ltd.

Arpita Gupta
Director

Arpita Gupta

(Director)

AWARDING OF STATION TICKET BOOKING AGENT (STBA) AT 06 STATIONS OVER KHARAGPUR DIVISION

No. Com/G30/STBA/Corres/Pt-I Dated : 08.08.2022

Application is invited by Sr. Divisional Commercial Manager, S.E.Railway, Kharagpur for and on behalf of President of India for the following work : **Name of Work** : Awarding of Station Ticket Booking Agent at 06 (six) stations over Kharagpur Division. Category wise stations are mentioned below : **Sl. No. & Station; Category; Location Code** respectively : **(1) Jhargram (JGM) Offside; NSG 4; JGM-2, (2) Midnapore (MDN); NSG 4; MDN-1, (3) Kanthi (KATI); NSG 5; KATI-1. (4) Tikapara (TPKR); SG 3; TPKR-1, (5) Dasnagar (DSNR); SG3; DSNR-1 and (6) Bankranayabaz (BKNN); SG3; BKNN-1. Date of dropping:** 10.00 hrs. to 15.00 hrs. on 24.08.2022. **Date of Opening** : At 15.30 hrs. on 24.08.2022. **Venue** : Sr. Divisional Commercial Manager's Office/Kharagpur. Eligibility criteria, location, format of application and other details are available at website **www.ser.indianrailways.gov.in** Any query pertaining to this tender may be obtained from Sr. Divisional Commercial Manager's Office/Kharagpur during working hours on any working day. **N.B. :** It may please be noted if leading of normal life/activities is disturbed by any order of state authority on the date of dropping/ date of opening of Tender Box, then it shall be suspended. Then date of dropping/opening the Tender box shall be rescheduled on next usual working day.

(PR-452) **Divisional Commercial Manager, Kharagpur**
South Eastern Railway
We serve with a smile

UMMEED HOUSING FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED			
CIN: U65922HR2016PTC057984			
Registered Office: 318, DLF Magnolias, Sector-42, Golf Course Road, Gurugram - 122002, Haryana			
Corporate Office: Unit 809-815, 8th Floor, Tower A, Emaar Digital Greens, Golf Course Extn. Road, Sector 61, Gurugram, Haryana 122002			
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022			
[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]			
(In Lakhs)			
S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022 (Unaudited)	Previous Year Ended March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	3144.16	10906.08
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	845.58	2424.42
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	845.58	2424.42
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	613.83	1865.93
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	600.05	1865.86
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	1604.19	1604.19
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	4318.04	3684.90
8.	Securities Premium Account	33011.04	33011.04
9.	Net Worth	45850.51	45217.36
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	42993.33	27149.67
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.94	0.60
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
1.	Basic	1.22	3.99
2.	Diluted	1.18	3.86
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	NA
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA
#- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.			
Note:			
a) The above audited results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 09, 2022.			
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial results are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the website of the Company (www.ummeedhfc.com).			
c) For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the URL (https://www.bseindia.com/).			
d) Pursuant to the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/0000000637 dated October 5, 2021, the Company has elected an option to not to present the figures for the corresponding quarter dated June 30, 2021.			
e) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.			
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For Ummeed Housing Finance Private Limited Sd/- Date: August 09, 2022 Place: Gurugram Ashutosh Sharma Managing Director			

Avanti Feeds Limited
Regd. Office : Flat No.103, Ground Floor, R Square, Pandurangapuram, Visakhapatnam-530003, A.P.
Corporate Office : G-2, Concorde Apartments, 6-3-658, Somajiguda, Hyderabad-500082, Telangana
Tel : 040 - 23310260/61, Fax: 040 - 23311604, Email: avantiho@avantifeeds.com, Website: www.avantifeeds.com CIN: L16001AP1993PLC095778

1. EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2021
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,56,930.49	1,40,880.52	5,03,595.71	4,04,754.95
Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and or extraordinary items)	10,512.61	10,262.37	35,139.32	26,427.74
Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	9,982.61	9,852.37	32,389.32	19,925.50
Net profit/(loss) after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	7,310.99	7,645.40	24,522.70	19,796.79
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	6,594.44	7,281.20	22,029.27	16,245.23
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (face value of Re 1/- each)				
Basic	4.86	5.35	16.26	14.62
Diluted	4.86	5.35	16.26	14.62
Note :				
2. Additional information on Standalone unaudited financial results is as follows: (Rs. In lakhs, unless otherwise stated)				
Particulars	Quarter Ended June 30, 2022	Quarter Ended June 30, 2021	Year Ended March 31, 2022	Year Ended March 31, 2021
Total Income from Operations (Net)	1,30,673.40	1,24,063.98	4,04,754.95	3,26,427.74
Net Profit for the period before tax	7,738.25	9,317.97	26,427.74	19,925.50
Net Profit for the period after tax	5,774.82	7,024.84	19,925.50	16,245.23
Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	5,742.64	7,017.03	19,796.79	16,245.23
Equity Share Capital	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46	1,362.46
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)				
Earnings Per Share (face value of Re. 1/- each)				
Basic	4.24	5.16	14.62	12.62
Diluted	4.24	5.16	14.62	12.62
3. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10.08.2022.				
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com) and Company's website at http://www.avantifeeds.com/QuarterlyResults.php				
for M/s. AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED A. INDRA KUMAR DIN : 00190168 CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR				
Place : Hyderabad Date : 10/08/2022				

SRM ENERGY LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 21, Basant Lok Complex, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi 110057							
CIN: L17100DL1985PLC303047 Tel No. 011-41403205 Website: www.srmenergy.in Email: info@srmenergy.in							
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 30.06.2022 (₹ in lac)							
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.06.2022	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.06.2021	Year ending (Audited) 31.03.2022	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.06.2022	Quarter ending (Unaudited) 30.06.2021	Year ending (Audited) 31.03.2022
1	Other Income	-	-	-	(1.14)	2.48	7.81
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)	(77.38)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)	(77.38)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)	(78.29)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprehensive Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(11.37)	(9.56)	(48.96)	(20.00)	(8.06)	(78.29)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00	906.00
7	Other equity			(1,203.00)			(5,207.00)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
1. Basic	(0.13)	(0.11)	(0.54)	(0.22)	(0.09)	(0.86)	
2. Diluted	(0.13)	(0.11)	(0.54)	(0.22)	(0.09)	(0.86)	
NOTES:							
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.srmenergy.in							
b) The above Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 10, 2022.							
For and On behalf of Board Sd/- Vishal Rastogi Managing Director							
Place: New Delhi Date: August 10, 2022							

VINDHYA TELELINKS LIMITED				
Regd. Office: Udyog Vihar, P.O.Chorhata, Rewa - 486 006 (M.P.)				
CIN: L31300MP1983PLC002134				
Telephone No: 07662 - 400400 • Fax No: 07662 - 400591				
Email: headoffice@vtirewa.com • Website: www.vtirewa.com				
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022				
(₹ in lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	31398.18	35782.85	34227.18
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5078.35	7505.48	8908.98
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5078.35	7505.48	8908.98
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3818.54	5606.80	6632.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(7638.53)	9375.95	16058.99
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- per share)	1185.09	1185.09	1185.09
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			300082.41
8	Basic & Diluted Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)	32.22	47.31	55.97
Key Unaudited Standalone Financial Information of the Company is as under:				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	31398.18	35782.85	34227.18
2	Profit before Tax	2266.10	2746.91	3640.78
3	Profit after Tax	1723.04	2032.88	2701.53
4	Total Comprehensive Income	(790.53)	4768.14	5472.97
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above quarterly results are available on the stock exchange websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website: www.vtirewa.com.				
for Vindhya Telelinks Limited (Harsh V. Lodha) Chairman DIN: 00394094 Kolkata				
Date: 9 th August, 2022				

MRS. BECTORS FOOD SPECIALITIES LIMITED
CIN: L74899PB1995PLC033417, PAN: AABCM9495K
Registered Office: Theing Road, Phillaur, Jalandhar-144 410
Website: www.cremica.in, Email: atul.sud@bectorfoods.com

Extract of Un-audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2022				
(Rs. in million except per share data)				
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,811.18	2,359.28	2,154.01
2	Net Profit Before Tax for the period	139.66	100.76	159.35
3	Net Profit after tax for the period	103.89	82.65	118.47
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	105.85	90.96	118.32
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	588.15	588.15	587.97
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet at 31st March 2022			3,896.86
7	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (non annualised):			
Basic:		1.77	1.41	2.02
Diluted:		1.77	1.41	2.02

Extract of Un-audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2022				
(Rs. in million except per share data)				
Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 30.06.2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	3,026.35	2,537.86	2,279.10
2	Net Profit Before Tax for the period	171.69	126.54	179.27
3	Net Profit after tax for the period	127.32	102.02	133.41
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	129.35	110.40	133.33
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	588.15	588.15	587.97
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet at 31st March 2022			4,101.62
7	Earnings Per Share (in Rs) (non annualised):			
Basic:		2.16	1.74	2.27
Diluted:		2.16	1.74	2.27

Notes:

1. The above standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 9th August 2022. These results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015.

2. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited. For more details on unaudited financial results, visit financial performance section of our website www.cremica.in and financials results at corporate section at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

3. "The Group is engaged in the single operating segment 'food products'."

4. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange i.e BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited and can be accessed on company's website www.cremica.in and on website of Stock Exchanges i.e www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

5. The figures for the last quarter ended 31 March 2022, as reported in these unaudited financial results, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the relevant financial year. Also, the figures upto the end of the third quarter had only been reviewed and not subject to audit.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of
Mrs. Bectors Food Specialities Limited
Sd/-
Anoop Bector
Managing Director
Place: Phillaur
Date: 09.08.2022

AMI ORGANICS LIMITED						
Registered Address: Plot No. 440/4, 5 & 6, Road No. 82/A, GIDC Sachin, Surat- 394230						
CIN: L24100GJ2007PLC051093						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED ON JUNE 30, 2022						
(Rs. In Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended		Quarter ended		
		30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	30-06-2022	31-03-2022
1.	Total income	13,162.47	14,371.91	11,416.15	13,162.47	14,371.91
2.	Net Profit before tax	2,032.09	2,226.23	1,810.78	2,032.09	2,226.23
3.	Net Profit after tax	1,486.21	2,128.08	1,372.52	1,486.21	2,128.08
4.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	1,486.21	2,079.67	1,429.14	1,634.47	2,146.18
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	3,643.71	3,643.71	3,150.00	3,643.71	3,643.71
6.	Other equity excluding revaluation reserves					
7.	Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each)					

**LEE & NEE SOFTWARES (EXPORTS) LIMITED**

CIN: L70102WB1988PLC045587

Regd Office: 14B, Camac Street, Kolkata - 700017.

email id: info@lnsel.com Website: www.lnsel.com Phone : 033-40650374 Fax : 033-40650378

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022	30-06-2022	31-03-2022	30-06-2021	31-03-2022
(Refer Notes Below)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (Net)	161.90	125.17	141.21	609.19	192.29	149.87	171.85	721.77
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4.32	7.04	1.90	24.10	3.27	8.07	7.15	36.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4.32	7.04	1.90	24.10	3.27	8.07	7.15	36.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4.32	0.65	1.90	17.70	3.27	(0.63)	7.15	27.35
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3.72)	0.16	3.95	19.26	(11.22)	(4.00)	20.44	38.95
Equity Share Capital	557.74	557.74	557.74	557.74	557.74	557.74	557.74	557.74
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				(173.50)			-	(31.54)
Earnings per Share of Rs. 10/- each, (for continuing and discontinued operations).							-	
Basic (Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.07
Diluted (Rs.)	0.01	0.01	0.02	0.03	0.01	0.03	0.03	0.07

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of third quarter ended June 30, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations 2015, the full format of the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website www.lnsel.net.
- The figures for the corresponding periods have been regrouped, reclassified & restated wherever necessary, to conform to the figures of the current period.

By order of the Board of Directors
Sd/-

(Ajay Kr. Agarwal)
Chairperson

Place : Kolkata
Date : 10.08.2022